TDHEG1.26.01
Last Updated: January 19, 2026 2:57 PM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.comCopyright ©2026 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
TDHE G1 - Recessed Troffer - Selectable - High Efficacy
Project:
Product #:

Lights Consortium® (DLC) 5.1 Premium
qualified product pending.
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
Example: TDHE 22 LS42 G1 FSK
KEY FEATURES
Accessories shown are generally stocked items, for additional accessories questions and options please contact your local SLG Lighting rep or email sales@slgus.com.
Options for spec needs available through special request - please contact sales@slgus.com with spec needs and project size.
For stocking opportunities please reach out to your local SLG Lighting rep or contact sales@slgus.com.
Leadtimes may vary based on current inventory levels - always consult your local SLG Lighting rep for leadtimes and project needs.
OPTIONS
Dimming
•	 BLANK
0-10V
TDHEG1.26.01
Last Updated: January 19, 2026 2:57 PM
2 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.comCopyright ©2026 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights
TDHE G1 - Selectable Recessed Troffer
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
PERFORMANCE INFORMATION
Series Number Power Setting Wattage Lumens CCT CRI
TDHE LS42
Max 28 W 4,200 Lm
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
80
Medium-High 20 W 3,000 Lm
Medium-Low 17 W 2,500 Lm
Low 14 W 2,000 Lm
TDHE LS51
Max 34 W 5,100 Lm
Medium-High 28 W 4,200 Lm
Medium-Low 20 W 3,000 Lm
Low 17 W 2,500 Lm
DIMENSIONS
Performance data based on vigorous, industry standard testing and has been verified by lab results.
TDHE 14 LS42 - 1’ x 4’ Troffer TDHE 22 LS42 - 2’ x 2’ Troffer
TDHE 24 LS51 - 2’ x 4’ Troffer
TDHEG1.26.01
Last Updated: January 19, 2026 2:57 PM
3 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.comCopyright ©2026 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights
TDHE G1 - Selectable Recessed Troffer
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Product number Individual box size QTY per box
TDHE 14 LS42 G1 FSK 48.31” X 12.10” X 4.41” 2 pcs
TDHE 22 LS42 G1 FSK 24.29” X 24.33” X 4.41” 2 pcs
TDHE 24 LS51 G1 FSK 48.31” X 24.33” X 4.41” 2 pcs
SHIPPING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES OVERVIEW
ELECTRICAL LOAD
Series Number Power Wattage 120V 208V 240V 277V
TDHE LS42 G1
Max 28 W 0.23 0.13 0.12 0.10
Medium-High 20 W 0.17 0.10 0.08 0.07
Medium-Low 17 W 0.14 0.08 0.07 0.06
Low 14 W 0.12 0.07 0.06 0.05
TDHE LS51 G1
Max 34 W 0.28 0.16 0.14 0.12
Medium-High 28 W 0.23 0.13 0.12 0.10